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Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 4 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
18.05.2024 - 10:31 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.00 496 Q 38.33 42.67
2. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:22.68 466 Q 39.18 43.50
3. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Plavi Talas 1:24.22 441 Q 40.99 43.23
4. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 1:27.35 395 40.62 46.73
5. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 1:28.16 384 41.15 47.01
6. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 1:28.61 379 41.86 46.75
7. STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 1:29.01 373 42.27 46.74
8. VUCINIC, Jasna 11 Pvk Buducnost 1:30.90 351 44.46 46.44
9. MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11 Partizan 1:31.16 348 44.82 46.34

10. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 1:31.29 346 43.96 47.33
11. CANCAREVIC, Marta 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:33.27 325 43.13 50.14
12. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 1:33.83 319 43.14 50.69
13. MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 1:41.58 251 46.96 54.62
14. MEMEDOVIC, Helena 11 Mornar 1:44.19 233 48.82 55.37
15. STANKOVIC, Sara 11 Panta Rei 1:45.48 224 49.83 55.65
16. MILJKOVIC, Petra 11 Usce 1:53.53 180 54.64 58.89

15 - 18 years

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1:15.85 604 Q 37.42 38.43
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 1:18.24 550 Q 38.01 40.23
3. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 1:23.14 458 Q 39.68 43.46
4. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 1:23.98 445 Q 38.63 45.35
5. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 1:24.66 434 Q 41.34 43.32
6. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 1:24.74 433 R 41.79 42.95
7. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 1:26.12 412 R 40.93 45.19
8. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:29.27 370 42.36 46.91
9. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 1:30.72 353 43.65 47.07

Open

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1:15.85 604 Q 37.42 38.43
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 1:18.24 550 Q 38.01 40.23
3. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.00 496 Q 38.33 42.67
4. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:22.68 466 Q 39.18 43.50
5. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 1:23.14 458 Q 39.68 43.46
6. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 1:23.98 445 Q 38.63 45.35
7. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Plavi Talas 1:24.22 441 Q 40.99 43.23
8. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 1:24.66 434 Q 41.34 43.32
9. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 1:24.74 433 R 41.79 42.95

10. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 1:26.12 412 R 40.93 45.19
11. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 1:27.35 395 40.62 46.73
12. BURIC, Miona 13 Mornar 1:27.39 395 42.25 45.14
13. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 1:28.16 384 41.15 47.01
14. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 1:28.61 379 41.86 46.75
15. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Mornar 1:28.88 375 42.66 46.22
16. STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 1:29.01 373 42.27 46.74
17. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:29.27 370 42.36 46.91
18. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 1:30.72 353 43.65 47.07
19. VUCINIC, Jasna 11 Pvk Buducnost 1:30.90 351 44.46 46.44
20. MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11 Partizan 1:31.16 348 44.82 46.34
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Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 4, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

21. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 1:31.29 346 43.96 47.33
22. CANCAREVIC, Marta 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:33.27 325 43.13 50.14
23. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 1:33.83 319 43.14 50.69
24. MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 1:41.58 251 46.96 54.62
25. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 1:42.07 248 49.58 52.49
26. MEMEDOVIC, Helena 11 Mornar 1:44.19 233 48.82 55.37
27. STANKOVIC, Sara 11 Panta Rei 1:45.48 224 49.83 55.65
28. POPOVIC MASA, 13 Plavi Talas 1:49.32 201 53.53 55.79
29. JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas 1:50.41 195 50.15 1:00.26
30. MILJKOVIC, Petra 11 Usce 1:53.53 180 54.64 58.89
31. TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 Vracar 1:53.79 179 56.12 57.67
32. BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:55.62 170 56.57 59.05


